
frequenzbänder

Delta-Wellen

Theta-Wellen

Alpha-Wellen

SMR-Wellen

Beta-Wellen

Gamma-Wellen

normal: 

Tiefschlaf

pathologisch: 

Hirnläsion, 

Epilepsie

normal: 

Schläfrigkeit

pathologisch: 

Unaufmerksamkeit,

Tagträumen, 

Angst, 

ADHS

normal: 

Entspannung, 

Meditation

pathologisch: 

Depression, 

ADHS 

normal: 

Konzentration, 

Aktivität

pathologisch: 

Zwang, 

Schlafstörung

normal: 

neuronale Verknüpfung,

Bewusstsein, 

komplexe Gedanken

normal: 

motorisch ruhig, 

geistig konzentriert

G
am

m
a

SM
r

Th
et

a
B

et
a

A
lp

ha
D

el
ta

0 hz

10 hz

20 hz

30 hz

40 hz

50 hz

5 hz

15 hz

25 hz

35 hz

45 hz

Kortex

Thalamus

suprachiasmatischer Kern

sensorischer Kortex

präfrontaler Kortex

Hippocampus

motorischer Kortex

sensorischer Kortex

Thalamus

Hippocampus

motorischer Kortex

sensorischer Kortex

Hörfelder

Sehfelder

Kortex

Basalganglien

Luys-Körper

Riechkolben

Alle Gehirnstrukturen

Riechkolben

im eeG
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